orida Departn

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000314449 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

To:

Account Name : AVA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS INC Account Number : 120170000094 Phone : (954)842-1979

Fax Number : (954)905-4315

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

(TMA/L n Ciom Email Address: St

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION VICTORY 3201 INC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

ŕח

AM 10: 3

D OKEEFE

MUNEER H. KHAN 1941 SW 74th Ave Plantation, Fl 33317

November 5, 2019

Department of State New Corporation Filing PO Box #8327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir/Madam

Ref: New Corporation Rejected Filing Corporation Name: VICTORY 3201 INC Document #W19000094355

This is with reference to your letter dated Oct 24, 2019 stating that the designation of the director was not acceptable.

We have made changes and are re-submitting the application. We would appreciate your cooperation in processing this case at your earliest convenience.

Thank you for your assistance.

Yours truly,

Elmoh

Anahita Minocher

For: Muneer H. Khan

850-617-6381



October 24, 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

AVA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS INC

SUBJECT: VICTORY 3201 INC REF: W19000094355

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abb reviations/

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carlos E Rico Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: E19000314449 Letter Number: 319A00021939

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

'H190003144493'

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

VICTORY 3201 INC SUBJECT:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$87.50 \$78.75 Filing Fee, Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

MUNEER H. KHAN FROM:

Name (Printed or typed) 1941 SW 74TH AVE

Address

PLANTATION, FL 33317

City, State & Zip

954-258-8751

Daytime Telephone number

SNMPETRO@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

'H190003144493'

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME VICTORY 3201 INC The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address

. Mailing address, if different is:

3201 NW 183RD ST

MIAMI, FL 33056

1941 SW 74TH AVE PLANTATION, FL 33317

÷

ARTICLE III PURPOSE ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS

ARTICLE IV SHARES 1,000 SHARES AT \$1.00 PAR VALUE The number of shares of stock is:

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title	N/A	
Address	1941 SW 74TH AVE	Address:		
	PLANTATION, FL 33317			
			· · ·	N. B
Name and Title	N/A	Name and Title	. <u>N/A</u>	NOV
Address	·	Address:		SST 5
		· · ·		
			· · · ·	
		•		
Name and Title	·	Name and Title	·	
Address		Address:	<u> </u>	
•				
	<u></u>	- · ·		

· ·		'H19000314	4493'		•	6	6
Name and	1 Title:			itle:		•	··· · .
Address	. <u> </u>	·	Address:				·····
							· ·
	· .		· · ·	· · · · · ·			
· ·			· · ·		. ,		
	REGISTERED AGENT	-					
·	<u>orida street address</u> (P.O. H MUNEER H. KHAN	Box NOT acceptabl	e) of the registered	agent is:			
ame: ddress:	1941 SW 74TH AVE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	PLANTATION, FL 3331	7	· · · · ·				
	· · ·				The second	19	
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	•*	· ·		LL N	NO	
· .			•		LLAHAS	NON	
ne <u>name and ad</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> Idress of the Incorporator is: MUNEER H. KHAN				LUAHASSEE,	HOV -5	}
• •	dress of the Incorporator is:	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LLAHASSEE, FLO	FILED)
ne <u>name and ad</u> Name:	dress of the Incorporator is: MUNEER H. KHAN				LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	HOV -5) }
ne <u>name and ad</u> Name:	dress of the Incorporator is: MUNEER H. KHAN 1941 SW 74TH AVE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	FILED	•
ne <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VIII	dress of the Incorporator is: MUNEER H. KHAN 1941 SW 74TH AVE PLANTATION, FL 3 EFFECTIVE DATE:	3317	 	· · ·	CRE MART OF STATE	FILED	
te <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: <u>RTICLE VIII</u> fective date, if f an effective d	dress of the Incorporator is: MUNEER H. KHAN 1941 SW 74TH AVE PLANTATION, FL 3	3317		(OPTIONA 11 five days		FILED NOV -5 AM 10: 38	
ne <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: <u>RTICLE VIII</u> fective date, if f f an effective d ing.) ote: If the date	dress of the Incorporator is: MUNEER H. KHAN 1941 SW 74TH AVE PLANTATION, FL 3 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing:	3317 be specific and ca not meet the applica	nnot be more that able statutory filing	n five days	prior or 5	NOV -5 APH 10: 38 20 days af	ter the
ne <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: <u>RTICLE VIII</u> fective date, if f f an effective d ing.) ote: If the date e document's ef aving been nam	dress of the Incorporator is: MUNEER H. KHAN 1941 SW 74TH AVE PLANTATION, FL 3 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must inserted in this block does a	3317 be specific and ca not meet the applica tent of State's recor ccept service of pro	nnot be more that able statutory filing ds. cess for the above	n five days 3 requireme stated corp	prior or 5 nts, this da	NOV -5 AFI 10: 38	ter the be listed

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Muneal Kha

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date

10/23/2019